
Interested in enrolling? 
Please watch our virtual information session at

https://www.goodwillgr.org/cna/

Questions?
Contact us: cnatraining@goodwillgr.org or (616) 532-4200

 Goodwill Industries of Greater Grand Rapids 
Certi�ed Nurse Aide Training 

 

Upcoming Training Sessions

Goodwill Employment Center
 3777 Sparks Dr SE Grand Rapids, MI 49546

GoodwillGR.org

Start Date End Date Schedule 

Monday, May 14, 2018 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm 

Monday, June 18, 2018 Friday, July 20, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm

Monday, July 23, 2018 Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm
Monday, August 27, 2018 Wednesday, September 26, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm

Monday, October 1, 2018 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm
Thursday, November 1, 2018 Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm
Monday, November 26, 2018 Friday, December 21, 2018 Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3:00pm

Monday, June 18, 2018 Tuesday, August 21, 2018

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Week 1 : Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 3pm 
Week 2 - 10 : Monday - Wednesday 2pm - 5pm

Monday - Wednesday, 2pm - 8:30pm 


